
U 6 Meisjes '13 School Geb. 1e loop 2e loop Totaal

1 2 Mette Wolput Goezo Klokkelaan 2014 23,36 24,14 47,50

2 5 Marie - Sophie Verniers Individueel 2013 24,06 24,29 48,35

3 4 Sam Van Tichelen Sint Ursula Wilrijk 2013 24,24 24,18 48,42

4 1 Emmaline Janssens Antoontje 2014 26,89 26,88 53,77

5 3 Emme Wolput Goezo Klokkelaan 2015 49,38 55,38 104,76

U6 Jongens '13 School 1e loop 2e loop Totaal

1 8 Lucas Bosmans Hagelstein St Katelijne Waver 2013 21,47 21,03 42,50

2 7 Tito Van Oevelen Hagelstein St Katelijne Waver 2013 26,14 23,74 49,88

3 6 Thibo Raeymaekers Hagelstein St Katelijne Waver 2013 26,04 27,51 53,55

4 10 Mathis Vingerhoets OLV Pulhof - Berchem 2014 29,93 29,65 59,58

5 9 Sem Van Dijck Individueel 2013 26,80 41,70 68,50

6 11 Pieter jannis Individueel 2013 30,74 DSQ DSQ

U9 Meisjes '10 - '12 School 1e loop 2e loop Totaal

1 16 Elise van Damme Polderstad school Hoboken 2010 19,01 19,37 38,38

2 14 Aurélie De Keersmaecker  Altena Instituut Kontich 2011 20,29 20,53 40,82

3 15 Kato Van Hoolst O. L. V. van Gaverland- Melsele 2011 28,53 27,15 55,68

4 12 Alice De Vriendt Altena Instituut Kontich 2010 25,78 30,91 56,69

5 13 Amélie De Keersmaecker Altena Instituut Kontich 2010 18,00 68,68 86,68

6 17 Sarah Rose Cool Vermoezen  Individueel 2012 DNS DNS DNS

U9 Jongens '10 - '12 School 1e loop 2e loop Totaal

1 30 Maxime Marien Individueel 2010 16,80 16,40 33,20

2 19 Cas Fosté Heilige Familie Schoten 2010 16,82 17,11 33,93

3 28 Xander Van Houtte  St Antoniusschool - St Antonius Zoersel2011 18,11 18,30 36,41

4 26 James Bastien Sint Ludgardis 1 2010 18,21 18,25 36,46

5 25 Julian Baert SB Musica Antwerpen 2010 18,48 18,33 36,81

6 18 Warre Obbers De Sprinkplank Broechem 2010 19,22 18,72 37,94

7 21 Sten Verdonck Mater Christi - Lint 2011 19,22 19,52 38,74

8 31 Thibaut jannis Individueel 2012 20,24 20,58 40,82

9 22 Edward Snoeks Mater Christi - Lint 2011 20,86 20,54 41,40

10 20 Leo Wilberts Leopold 3 Berchem 2011 20,60 20,88 41,48

11 23 Xander Van Loon O. L. V. van Gaverland- Melsele 2011 20,66 20,83 41,49

12 27 Loic Tilleuil Sint Ludgardis 2 2012 20,78 20,72 41,50

13 24 Tuur Rommens O. L. V. van Gaverland- Melsele 2011 28,00 26,36 54,36
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U12 meisjes '09 -' 07 School 1e loop 2e loop Totaal

1 42 Cécile Moris Sint Ludgardis 1 2007 16,55 16,62 33,17

2 34 Charlotte Smout Individueel 2008 16,38 16,86 33,24

3 43 Lis Van Looveren St - Calasanz Hoevenen 2007 16,71 16,89 33,60

4 41 Femke Van Brempt Sint Gummarus Lier 2008 17,08 17,14 34,22

5 35 Kato Gurny Individueel 2008 17,35 17,26 34,61

6 38 Ella Cruysberghs OLVE Edegem 2009 17,32 17,44 34,76

7 45 Sophie Dierckx St Lievens college Antwerpen 2007 17,39 17,42 34,81

8 33 Sam Fosté Heilige Familie Schoten 2008 17,77 17,48 35,25

9 39 Luca D' Haemer SB Musica Antwerpen 2009 18,34 18,22 36,56

10 44 Fleur Dierckx St Lievens college Antwerpen 2009 18,43 18,37 36,80

11 40 Olivia Baert SB Musica Antwerpen 2007 18,29 18,62 36,91

12 46 Amy Lin Versaen Individueel 2008 18,61 18,62 37,23

13 36 Guillia Wilberts Leopold 3 Berchem 2009 19,48 19,41 38,89

14 37 Victoria Snoeks Mater Christi - Lint 2009 20,45 20,64 41,09

15 32 Svéa Aerts De Bosuiltjes Schiplaken 2008 DNS DNS DNS

U12 Jongens '09 -' 07 School 1e loop 2e loop Totaal

1 54 Robbe Van Brempt Sint Gummarus Lier 2007 16,06 15,97 32,03

2 61 Bellens Siebe Individueel 2008 16,20 16,22 32,42

3 55 Leon Bastien Sint Ludgardis 1 2007 16,30 16,45 32,75

4 53 Mauro Cruysberghs OLVE Edegem 2007 16,58 17,06 33,64

5 49 Robin van den bogaert Go shill Mechelen 2009 17,15 17,22 34,37

6 59 Alexander Vingerhoets OLV Pulhof - Berchem 2007 17,08 17,34 34,42

7 58 Olivier Broos St Lutgardis School Schoten 2007 17,24 17,36 34,60

8 51 Lars Van den Bogaert Mater Christi - Lint 2009 17,19 17,53 34,72

9 48 Arthur olyslaegers Go shill Mechelen 2009 17,63 17,94 35,57

10 57 Jules Vernelen St Lievens college Antwerpen 2009 18,41 18,31 36,72

11 60 Boeynaems Edward Sint Ludgardis 2 2007 18,77 18,81 37,58

12 52 Mats Verdonck Mater Christi - Lint 2009 18,85 19,07 37,92

13 47 Thomas loriot Go shill Mechelen 2007 19,86 19,62 39,48

14 50 Jonah Van Gulck Turcott Leopold 3, Berchem 2009 26,02 23,81 49,83

15 56 Olivier Moris Sint Ludgardis 2 2009 DNS DNS DNS

U15 meisjes '06 - '04 School 1e loop 2e loop Totaal

1 62 Nyah Wauters Individueel 2005 16,38 16,56 32,94

2 64 Flo Van Looveren Moretus Ekeren 2005 16,79 16,58 33,37

3 63 Manou De Bondt Middenschool Den Brandt Boom 2006 18,13 18,85 36,98



U15 Jongens '06 - '04 School 1e loop 2e loop Totaal

1 69 Mattiece Vervloet Sint Jozef Schoten 2004 15,36 15,48 30,84

2 70 Mathias Dillen Sint Jozef Schoten 2004 15,84 15,66 31,50

3 65 Louis Stander Atheneum Lier 2005 16,01 15,75 31,76

4 73 Brent Gurny Xaveriuscollege 2005 15,99 16,05 32,04

5 68 Jeff Denys KTA Brasschaat 2005 16,79 16,78 33,57

6 66 Basil van Hoof Atheneum Lier 2005 18,00 17,54 35,54

7 75 Xander Sterckx Individueel 2006 19,80 20,15 39,95

8 72 Viktor Dua Xaveriuscollege 2005 22,27 22,12 44,39

9 67 Arno Cambré KTA Brasschaat 2005 23,89 23,29 47,18

10 71 Viktor Zegers Xaveriuscollege 2005 26,30 24,63 50,93

11 74 Matthias Verdonck Xaveriuscollege 2005 DNS DNS DNS

U18 meisjes '03 - '00 School 1e loop 2e loop Totaal

1 76 Jill Van Nufellen Individueel 2001 15,99 16,02 32,01

U18 Jongens '03 - '00 School 1e loop 2e loop Totaal

1 77 Jules Denys Individueel 2003 15,32 14,99 30,31

2 79 Robin Vlaeymans Sint Gummarus Lier 2002 15,45 15,36 30,81

3 78 Matthias Wendelen Campus HAST 2001 15,58 15,78 31,36

4 80 Yannick Derkinderen Atheneum Lier 2001 16,51 16,43 32,94

+ 18 en leerkrachten School 1e loop 2e loop Totaal

1 81 Kathleen Nagels KTA Brasschaat 1984 16,04 15,75 31,79

2 82 Stefaan Pazmany Xaveriuscollege 18,12 17,74 35,86



1 Robbe Van Brempt Sint Gummarus Lier 2007 32,03

Femke Van Brempt Sint Gummarus Lier 2008 34,22

Robin Vlaeymans Sint Gummarus Lier 2002 30,81

97,06

2 Cécile Moris Sint Ludgardis 1 2007 33,17

James Bastien Sint Ludgardis 1 2010 32,75

Leon Bastien Sint Ludgardis 1 2007 32,75

98,67

3 Louis Stander Atheneum Lier 2005 31,76

Basil van Hoof Atheneum Lier 2005 35,54

Yannick Derkinderen Atheneum Lier 2001 32,94

100,24

4 Fleur Dierckx St Lievens college Antwerpen 2009 36,80

Sophie Dierckx St Lievens college Antwerpen 2007 34,81

Jules Vernelen St Lievens college Antwerpen 2009 36,72

108,33

5 Thomas loriot Go shill Mechelen 2007 39,48

Arthur olyslaegers Go shill Mechelen 2009 35,57

Robin van den bogaert Go shill Mechelen 2009 34,37

109,42

6 Luca D' Haemer SB Musica Antwerpen 2009 36,56

Olivia Baert SB Musica Antwerpen 2007 36,91

Julian Baert SB Musica Antwerpen 2010 36,81

110,28

7 Lars Van den Bogaert Mater Christi - Lint 2009 34,72

Mats Verdonck Mater Christi - Lint 2009 37,92

Sten Verdonck Mater Christi - Lint 2011 38,74

Edward Snoeks Mater Christi - Lint 2011 0,00

Victoria Snoeks Mater Christi - Lint 2009 0,00

111,38

8 Viktor Zegers Xaveriuscollege 2005 0,00

Viktor Dua Xaveriuscollege 2005 44,39

Brent Gurny Xaveriuscollege 2005 32,04

Stefaan Pazmany Xaveriuscollege 35,86

112,29

Uitslag Schoolploegen
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9 Kathleen Nagels KTA Brasschaat 1984 31,79

Arno Cambré KTA Brasschaat 2005 47,18

Jeff Denys KTA Brasschaat 2005 33,57

112,54

10 Guillia Wilberts Leopold 3 Berchem 2009 38,89

Leo Wilberts Leopold 3 Berchem 2011 41,48

Jonah Van Gulck Turcott Leopold 3, Berchem 2009 49,83

130,20

11 Thibo Raeymaekers Hagelstein St Katelijne Waver 2013 49,88

Tito Van Oevelen Hagelstein St Katelijne Waver 2013 42,50

Lucas Bosmans Hagelstein St Katelijne Waver 2013 42,50

134,88

12 Kato Van Hoolst O. L. V. van Gaverland- Melsele 2011 55,68

Xander Van Loon O. L. V. van Gaverland- Melsele 2011 41,49

Tuur Rommens O. L. V. van Gaverland- Melsele 2011 54,36

151,53

13 Alice De Vriendt Altena Instituut Kontich 2010 56,69

Amélie De Keersmaecker Altena Instituut Kontich 2010 86,68

Aurélie De Keersmaecker  Altena Instituut Kontich 2011 40,82

184,19


